Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 17
19.05.2024 - 10:00

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2024

Rank

13 - 14 years

1.

ok wd

MARKOVIC, Lena
MULIC ANDREA,
NOVOVIC, Ana
GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa
VUKCEVIC, Nadja
VLAJKOVIC, Mina

15 - 18 years

Open

©ONOoOTOA~LWNE

SEKUTI, Hana

LISING, Maja

JORGIC, Andrea
MASIC, Nina

TERZIC, Tara
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
GONCIN, Tara
MILOVANOVIC, Dora
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
DORCIC, Lea

RACIC, Teodora
MITROVIC, Jana
POPQVIC, Mila
STOEV, Dunja
SERHATLIC, Iskra

KALJEVIC, Mina
SARA, Svorcan
SEKUTI, Hana
PUCAREVIC, Olga
LISING, Maja

JORGIC, Andrea
MASIC, Nina

TERZIC, Tara
RADJENOQVIC, Jovana
RADOVANOQVIC, Visnja
GONCIN, Tara
MARKOQVIC, Lena
CULIBRK, Tea

MULIC ANDREA,
MILOVANOQVIC, Dora
BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja
DORCIC, Lea

PAJIC, Dunja
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija

YB

11 11. April

11  Plavi Talas

10 Plavi Talas

10  Pvk Buducnost
10  Pvk Buducnost
11 CrvenaZvezda

06 PK Fuzinar Ravne

06 BPK

08 Usce

08 11. April

08 CrvenaZvezda

08 Vracar

08 Novi Beograd 011
09 Partizan

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Barakuda

09  Novi Beograd 011
07  Novi Beograd 011
09 Plavi Talas

09 11. April

07  Sparta

09  Vracar

05 11. April

04  Vracar

06 PK Fuzinar Ravne
05 Vracar

06 BPK

08 Usce

08 11. April

08 Crvena Zvezda

08  Vracar

08 Novi Beograd 011
09 Partizan

11 11. April

04  11. April

11  Plavi Talas

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Barakuda

09 Novi Beograd 011
12  Crvena Zvezda

12  Mornar

Time

3291
33.09
34.02
34.45
37.49
42.08

29.18
30.32
30.38
32.01
32.19
32.36
32.37
32.40
33.12
33.19
33.20
33.81
34.06
34.32
36.73
36.76

28.24
28.98
29.18
20.84
30.32
30.38
32.01
32.19
32.36
32.37
32.40
3291
32.95
33.09
33.12
33.19
33.20
33.43
33.75

Pts

409
402
370
356
276
195

586
523
520

437
430
429
428
401
398
398
377
369
360
294
293

647
599
586
548
523
520
444
437
430
429
428
409
407
402
401
398
398
390
379

DTOO0LO00 0

TTOO0O0O0O0O0 00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567
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Trofej Beograda 2024
Beograd, 18. - 19.5.2024

Event 17, Women, 50m Bultterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
20. RACIC, Teodora 07  Novi Beograd 011 3381 377
21. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 34.02 370
22. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas 34.06 369
23. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 34.32 360
24. GALIJAKBAROVA, Alisa 10  Pvk Buducnost 3445 356
25. STOEV, Dunja 07 Sparta 36.73 294
26. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09  Vracar 36.76 293
27. MALOVIC, Maja 12 Pvk Buducnost 3741 278
28. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10  Pvk Buducnost 3749 276
29. BUKVA, Katarina 12  Plavi Talas 39.94 228
30. VLAJKOVIC, Mina 11  CrvenaZvezda 42.08 195
31. POPOVIC MASA, 13  Plavi Talas 4244 190
32. VALIJIC, Tara 12 Usce 4441 166
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